Classifica Definitiva

Camp. Ligure Long 4"/ Trofeo Liguria 9°/Trofeo Piemonte 6”/Trofeo Datdhdidial/2008

Data creazione: 2026/02/08 01:07:29

Categoria: ESO

Pos. Nome
1 SULOLLARI Fjorind
2 ROMAIRONE Matteo
3 EDELMANN Erik

Categoria: M14

Pos. Nome

BIELLA Matteo
GATTI Francesco
POMPELE Luca
COCCO Bastian
MANZONI Thomas
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Categoria: M16

Pos. Nome
1 BEVEGNI Rodolfo
2 PINNA Lorenzo
Rl NOGARA Paolo

Categoria: M18

Pos. Nome
1 CURZIO Samuele
2 MARTELLI Claudio
Rl DE GISI William

Categoria: M35

Pos. Nome

VISIOLI Andrea
SHUTKOVSKIY Eduard
GIOVANNINI Marco
CARBONE Gianluca
BIELLA Roberto
MADELLA Remo
MANELLI Roberto
GUIDI Massimo
CAVARA Massimiliano
BONABELLO Stefano
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Societa

ARGORIENTEERING 2000 PEGLI
ARGORIENTEERING 2000 PEGLI

A.S.D. AMATORI ORIENTEERING GENOVA

Societa

A.S.D. SESTO 76

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD

UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. AR.L.

A.S.D. AGOROSSO S.ALESSANDRO ORIENTEERING
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD

Societa

ARGORIENTEERING 2000 PEGLI

A.S.D. AGOROSSO S.ALESSANDRO ORIENTEERING
A.S.D. NIRVANA VERDE

Societa

JUNIOR PIEMONTEAM A.S.D.

A.S.D. ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO CROCE
A.S.D. SESTO 76

Societa

CENTRO UNIVERSITARIO SPORTIVO PARMA A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING COMO

UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. AR.L.

A.S.D. AMATORI ORIENTEERING GENOVA

A.S.D. SESTO 76

UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. A.R.L.

POLISPORTIVA CENTRO ADOLESCERE VOGHERA
A.S.D. GLI AMICI

C.U.S. BOLOGNA A.S.D.

GRAN PARADISO JUNIOR ORIENTEERING LIGURIA ASD

Tempo
00:37:46
00:45:28
00:51:48

Tempo
00:25:37
00:25:40
00:30:45
00:45:43
00:51:59

Tempo
00:47:08
00:54:08
10:56:54

Tempo
00:40:54
01:37:59
08:59:15

Tempo
01:33:12
01:34:32
01:36:02
01:38:06
01:41:13
01:48:21
01:52:38
01:57:11
02:21:37
00:00:00



RI
RI
RI
RI
RI

CAVARA Andrea
REBORA Andrea
RAVASIO Gianbattista
CARENINI Carlo
GALIMBERTI Oscar

Categoria: M40

Pos.
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Nome

BOZZOLA Angelo
BARONI Marcello
PINNA Giulio

GATTI Giorgio Ernesto
RAVASIO Remo
FOLCI Marco

STORTI Fabio

Categoria: M45

Pos.
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Nome

FAETANINI Giovanni
MANZONI Alessandro
BATTISTONI Luca
SEBASTIANI Luigi
PESSINA Eugenio
CARLI Claudio
BIELLI Ivano
FERRARI Paolo
IMMOVILLI Andrea

Categoria: M50

Pos.
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Nome

MARTINETTO Renato
CURZIO Leonardo
ACCORRONI Massimo
BRAMBILLA Riccardo
ZANELLA Luigino
ZAMPERIN Enzo
ODONE Roberto
POMPELE Roberto
GALBUSERA Dario
CERESA Giuseppe
LO GRASSO Antonino

Categoria: M55

Pos.
1

Nome
NESSI Carlo

C.U.S. BOLOGNA A.S.D.

A.S.D. AGOROSSO S.ALESSANDRO ORIENTEERING

A.S.D. AMATORI ORIENTEERING GENOVA
UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. AR.L.

Societa
VARESE ORIENTEERING ASD

A.S.D. AGOROSSO S.ALESSANDRO ORIENTEERING

A.S.D. ARCO DI CARTA
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD

A.S.D. AGOROSSO S.ALESSANDRO ORIENTEERING

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING COMO
A.S.D. AMATORI ORIENTEERING GENOVA

Societa

A.S.D. AMATORI ORIENTEERING GENOVA
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
VARESE ORIENTEERING ASD
ORIENTAMONDO A.S.D.

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD
A.S.D. SESTO 76

A.S.D. SESTO 76

UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. A.R.L.

A.S.D. AMATORI ORIENTEERING GENOVA

Societa

MATTEOTTI DOC
ORIENTAMONDO A.S.D.

VARESE ORIENTEERING ASD
TUMIZA ORIENTEERING CHIARI
C.U.S. TORINO

C.U.S. TORINO

A.S.D. VIVAIO ORIENTEERING
UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. AR.L.
UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. AR.L.
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING COMO
A.S.D. GSPORT

Societa
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

00:00:00
11:41:52
08:17:45
00:00:00
09:24:45

Tempo
00:46:25
01:12:52
01:22:14
01:34:40
01:47:24
00:00:00
00:00:00

Tempo
00:52:17
00:53:02
00:56:38
01:09:25
01:15:15
01:20:46
01:32:36
01:37:10
00:00:00

Tempo
00:55:12
00:55:43
00:58:37
00:59:21
01:04:04
01:22:01
01:26:30
01:29:34
01:32:20
01:43:10
01:44:53

Tempo
00:51:00
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GIRARDI Paolo
MINIOTTI Corrado
AROSIO Roberto
ANFOSSI Giuseppe
SPACCA Cesare
ACCATTINO Gianfranco
FRANCONE Franco
INCERTI Vinicio
CATTANEO Camillo
GOZZER Giancarlo
PINNA Marco
MAISTRELLO Mariano

Categoria: MA

Pos.
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Nome

CARAGLIO Michele
DI STEFANO Gianluca
GOTTARDO Enrico
GRILLI Alberto
BIELLI Stefano
DIPACE Alessandro
MANZONI Nicola
HARGRAVE Stephen
FRANCONE Raffaele
PEDROSA Tiago
10ZZI Fabrizio
CATTANEO Fabio
VALLI Alberto

Categoria: MB

Pos.
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Nome
CORTELLAZZI Edoardo

DE ANGELIS Emilio Paolo
DELLA TORRE Francesco

MINETTO Andrea
FERRARI Federico
MESSANA Marcello
ALBRIZIO Paolo
GALBIATI Jacopo
BELLANZON Giacomo
GILI Daniele
PELLAVIO Giorgio

Categoria: MC

Pos.
1
2

Nome
GRECO Giovanni
BULFERI Tiziano

ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
C.U.S. TORINO

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD
ORICUNEO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA A.S.D.
C.U.S. TORINO

C.U.S. TORINO

C.U.S. TORINO

A.S.D. AMATORI ORIENTEERING GENOVA
A.S.D. VIVAIO ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.

A.S.D. AGOROSSO S.ALESSANDRO ORIENTEERING
A.S.D. VIVAIO ORIENTEERING

Societa

C.U.S. BOLOGNA A.S.D.

A.S.D. AMATORI ORIENTEERING GENOVA
TEAM ORIENTEERING GENOVA-EST
CENTRO UNIVERSITARIO SPORTIVO PARMA A.S.D.
A.S.D. SESTO 76

VARESE ORIENTEERING ASD

A.S.D. NIRVANA VERDE

UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. AR.L.

C.U.S. TORINO

A.S.D. SESTO 76

A.S.D. SESTO 76

A.S.D. VIVAIO ORIENTEERING

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING COMO

Societa

CENTRO UNIVERSITARIO SPORTIVO PARMA A.S.D.
A.S.D. ARCO DI CARTA

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING COMO

A.S.D. VIVAIO ORIENTEERING

POLISPORTIVA CENTRO ADOLESCERE VOGHERA
A.S.D. NIRVANA VERDE

POLISPORTIVA CENTRO ADOLESCERE VOGHERA
POLISPORTIVA CENTRO ADOLESCERE VOGHERA
POLISPORTIVA CENTRO ADOLESCERE VOGHERA
C.U.S. TORINO

POLISPORTIVA CENTRO ADOLESCERE VOGHERA

Societa
A.S.D. ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO CROCE
A.S.D. ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO CROCE

01:01:45
01:07:11
01:18:17
01:19:27
01:59:16
02:34:17
09:07:14
11:46:53
11:37:49
11:28:51
11:44:03
11:58:43

Tempo
01:17:58
01:24:08
01:30:52
01:40:47
01:53:19
01:53:43
01:57:17
01:59:54
02:14:19
02:57:55
08:10:09
10:59:46
10:44:47

Tempo
00:59:14
01:22:05
01:27:54
01:28:43
01:37:30
01:48:47
01:53:39
01:54:29
02:06:32
02:09:00
02:13:03

Tempo
00:27:24
00:33:19



PERONI Gianni

LIU Qin

MILIZIA Ezio

ROZZI Alessio

NP BERTAGNIN Giovanni
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Categoria: W12

Pos. Nome
1 POMPELE Francesca
2 NOGARA Valeria

NP CERESA Erica

Categoria: W14

Pos. Nome

LIU Linda
SEBASTIANI Gaia
GATTI Chiara
BELLOTTI Cristina
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Categoria: W16

Pos. Nome
1 PAPANDREA Liliana
2 NOGARA Marta
3 FRANGI Silvia maria
Rl FOLCI Giulia

Categoria: W35

Pos. Nome
VAROLI Giovanna

TUROLLA Cristina
PUTZU Daniela
MARIN Raffaella
GALIMBERTI Nadia
PIATTI Laura

COLE Joanna
TALAMONA Rosella
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Categoria: W40

Pos. Nome
1 QUARTO Anna
NP TABELLINI Marta

BULFERI Maria Vittoria

SHUTKOVSKAYA Oxana

A.S.D. ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO CROCE
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING COMO

UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. AR.L.

GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.
A.S.D. ARCO DI CARTA

Societa

UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. A.R.L.
A.S.D. NIRVANA VERDE

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING COMO

Societa

A.S.D. ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO CROCE
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING COMO

JUNIOR PIEMONTEAM A.S.D.

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD
ARGORIENTEERING 2000 PEGLI

Societa

A.P.D. MARCONI '93 - UISP
A.S.D. NIRVANA VERDE
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING COMO
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING COMO

Societa

A.S.D. AMATORI ORIENTEERING GENOVA
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING COMO

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD
VARESE ORIENTEERING ASD

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING COMO
UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. ARR.L.
VARESE ORIENTEERING ASD

Societa
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD
A.S.D. ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO CROCE

00:47:35
00:49:08
00:56:45
01:00:15
00:00:00

Tempo
01:08:11
01:13:12
00:00:00

Tempo
00:26:07
00:35:37
00:41:45
00:42:16
00:44:15

Tempo
00:33:36
00:45:10
00:48:54
09:35:31

Tempo
01:04:06
01:07:09
01:07:41
01:08:05
01:11:24
01:14:39
01:31:43
02:18:55
00:00:00

Tempo
01:44:17
00:00:00



NP BUONO Elena

Categoria: W45

Pos. Nome

BELTRAMO Marina
SACILOTTO Lucia
PARODI Susanna
MARINO Alberta
ABRAM Annamaria
MARGAIRA Rita
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Categoria: WA

Pos. Nome

INCERTI Laura
ZANELLA Irene
FERRARINI Lucia
VAROTTI Stella
NP CURZIO Lucia
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Categoria: WB

Pos. Nome
1 VALLI Elisa
NP FRANCONE Caterina

Categoria: WC

Pos. Nome
1 BELLANZON Camilla
2 TITOLI Michela
3 NOVELLI Deanna

SHUTKOVSKAYA Julia

GRAN PARADISO JUNIOR ORIENTEERING LIGURIA ASD

Societa

C.U.S. TORINO

UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. AR.L.

A.S.D. AMATORI ORIENTEERING GENOVA
A.S.D. VIVAIO ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
C.U.S. TORINO

Societa

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING COMO
IKP

JUNIOR PIEMONTEAM A.S.D.
A.S.D. NIRVANA VERDE

CENTRO UNIVERSITARIO SPORTIVO PARMA A.S.D.

JUNIOR PIEMONTEAM A.S.D.

Societa
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING COMO
C.U.S. TORINO

Societa

POLISPORTIVA CENTRO ADOLESCERE VOGHERA
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD

A.S.D. ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO CROCE

00:00:00

Tempo
01:03:00
01:06:00
01:07:53
01:11:03
01:17:56
01:42:23

Tempo
00:46:04
00:57:46
01:05:04
01:08:29
01:11:24
00:00:00

Tempo
01:22:59
00:00:00

Tempo
00:29:12
00:37:18
00:42:14



